■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
PG-35LPRESSURE GAUGES
● For high vacuum pressure
● For corrosive gases and liquids compatible with
SUS316L stainless steel diaphragm
● Compact • Light weight • Drip-proof structure
(30 mm • 200 g • IP-65)

Shielded cable Vinyl chlorid resin (UL2844)
INTERNAL STRUCTURE (9/16-18UNF)
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 3 5 L - 1 0 2 R - N V C
Series name
Pressure range
102：− 100 ~   100 kPa
103：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa
Pressure reference
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G2：G 1/4
VC：9/16 - 18 UNF (Gusket joint)
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Fitting
Switch output
interface
Rated pressure
range
Pressure reference Gauge
−100 ~ 100 kPa −100 ~ 1000 kPa
PG-35L-102R-NR2 PG-35L-103R-NR2
A PG-35L-102R-PR2 A PG-35L-103R-PR2
PG-35L-102R-NG2 PG-35L-103R-NG2
A PG-35L-102R-PG2 A PG-35L-103R-PG2
PG-35L-102R-NVC PG-35L-103R-NVC
A PG-35L-102R-PVC A PG-35L-103R-PVC
R2
(R 1/4)
G2
(G 1/4)
VC
(9/16-18 UNF)
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
マーキング
EMC指令適合
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
Marked A is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
Permissible change
PG-35L
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
PG-35L
PRESSURE GAUGES
Ge
ne